University Points of Contact for Employers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Title
	Contact E-mail

	Florida Agricultural & Mechanical University
	Audrey Simmons Smith
	Director of Development & Corporate Relations
	Audrey.Simmons@famu.edu

	Florida Atlantic University
	Camila Mychalczuk
	Director, Local Relations
	
scmychalczuk@fau.edu


	Florida Gulf Coast University
	Mark Rieger
	Executive Vice President and Provost
	
mrieger@fgcu.edu


	Florida International University
	Ruth Pacheco
	Executive Director, Integrated Industry Partnerships and Career Readiness
	rutpache@fiu.edu


	Florida Polytechnic University
	Matt Bohm
	Associate Professor, Mechanical Engineering
	
mbohm@floridapoly.edu


	Florida State University
	Shereada Harrell
	Program Director, Employer Relations
	sharrell3@fsu.edu


	New College of Florida
	Burcin Bozkaya,
	Director of Applied Data Science Graduate Program
Professor of Data Science
	bbozkaya@ncf.edu


	University of Central Florida
	Fred Kittinger


Maritza Martinez
	Director, State and Local Government Affairs

Director, University Economic Development
	Fred.Kittinger@ucf.edu


Maritza.Martinez@ucf.edu

	University of Florida




		Janice Shaw


	

Michael Farley



	Assistant Dean of Career and Professional Development
Senior

Director of Development and Alumni Affairs
	shaw@law.ufl.edu



farley@law.ufl.edu

	University of North Florida
	Scott Curry
	Senior Director of Industry Engagement
	scott.curry@unf.edu


	University of South Florida
	Morgan Holmes
	Director, Office of Corporate Partnerships
	mrholmes@usf.edu


	University of West Florida
	Lindsey Walk
	Interim Director
Career Development & Community Engagement
	lwalk@uwf.edu
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